

## Have you met the Care Concierge Team?

The SmartShopper Care Concierge Team is here to help you with all your healthcare needs. From helping you understand your options, to scheduling appointments, to authorizations the Care Concierge Team can do it all. Call today for personalized support.

## Where you go for medical care matters

The same procedure can vary in cost from location to location. The Care Concierge Team helps you find a high-quality, cost-effective location for your care. By choosing the right location for you, you'll earn a cash reward up to \$500!



**Compare** locations at **SmartShopper.com** or call the Care Concierge Team at **866-285-7078**.

## It's Simple To Use



**Schedule** your appointment or let the Care Concierge Team do it for you.



**Earn** your cash reward by having your appointment within the year.



The Care Concierge Team is ready to support you. From selecting to scheduling to prior authorizations, they make next steps = no sweat. Call today!

Go Green by going paperless! Scan the QR code or contact us to register your email today.

The Care Concierge Team is available Monday through Thursday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. and Friday from 8 a.m. to 6 p.m. ET.\*







\*Summer hours: The Care Concierge Team closes at 3 p.m. ET on Fridays from Memorial Day to Labor Day.

The SmartShopper program is offered by MDX Medical, LLC, a Zelis company. Reward-eligible options and reward amounts are subject to change. Rewards are available for select procedures only. Rewards may be a taxable form of income. MDX Medical, LLC, a Zelis company, does not provide tax advice. Rewards may be delivered by check or an alternative form of payment. Members with primary coverage under Medicaid or Medicare are not eligible to receive incentive rewards under the SmartShopper program.

Anthem Blue Cross and Blue Shield is the trade name of Anthem Insurance Companies, Inc. Independent licensee of the Blue Cross and Blue Shield Association. ANTHEM is a registered trademark of Anthem Insurance Companies, Inc.